All specifications are subject to change without notice.  IS5 REV.08282013    Page—1
C O M M U N I C A T I O N S
SERVICES • SUPPORT • SECURITY • SOLUTIONS • SYSTEMS
Tel:  +905-670-0004
Fax:  +289-401-5206
Email:  info@is5com.com
#3-7490 Pacific Circle, Mississauga, Ontario, L5T 2A3

N | | No Mounting Hardware
1RJ45 | 10/100/1000Base TX RJ45
1MSC05 100FX Multimode SC, 850nm, 500m
1MST05 100FX Multimode ST, 850nm, 500m
1SSC10 100FX Singlemode SC, 1310nm,10km
1SST10 100FX Singlemode ST, 1310nm, 10km
1SSC25 100FX Singlemode SC, 1310nm, 25km
1SST25 100FX Singlemode SC, 1310nm, 25km
1SFP** 100X SFP (Blank no optical transciever)
Example order code:  iMC2F-LV-D-1RJ45-1SSC10-C1
Description:   61850 Media Converter, Power Supply: Dual Input (10-48VDC), DIN Rail Mount, 1x10/100Base T(X), 1x100Base-F(X)
   Singlemode SC, 10Km port, Conformal Coating
   C1=Add for Conformal coating
All specifications are subject to change without notice  |  IS5 REV.08282013  www.iS5com.com  |  Page—5
SFP Module # Description
SFP100-MM-2 SFP 100Mbps Multimode  LC Transceiver 2km, 1310nm, -40C - +85C
SFP100-SM-30 SFP 100Mbps Singlemode  LC Transceiver 30km, 1310nm, -40C - +85C
SFP100-SM-60 SFP 100Mbps Singlemode  LC Transceiver 60km, 1310nm,-40C - +85C
SFP100-SM-100 SFP 100Mbps Singlemode  LC Transceiver 100km, 1550nm,-40C - +85C
SFP100-SM-120 SFP 100Mbps Singlemode  LC Transceiver 120km, 1550nm,-40C - +85C
SFP100BIDI1-SM-20 SFP 100Mbps Bi-Directional Singlemode LC Transceiver 20km, TX1310 nm, RX1550nm, -40C - +85C
SFP100BIDI2-SM-20 SFP 100Mbps Bi-Directional Singlemode LC Transceiver 20km, TX1550 nm, RX1310nm, -40C - +85C
SFP100BIDI1-SM-40 SFP 100Mbps Bi-Directional Singlemode LC Transceiver 40km, TX1310 nm, RX1550nm, -40C - +85C
SFP100BIDI2-SM-40 SFP 100Mbps Bi-Directional Singlemode LC Transceiver 40km, TX1550 nm, RX1310nm, -40C - +85C
SFP100BIDI1-SM-60 SFP 100Mbps Bi-Directional Singlemode LC Transceiver 60km, TX1310 nm, RX1550nm, -40C - +85C
SFP100BIDI2-SM-60 SFP 100Mbps Bi-Directional Singlemode LC Transceiver 60km, TX1550 nm, RX1310nm, -40C - +85C
SFP1000-MM-550 SFP 1Gbps Multimode LC Transceiver 500m, 850nm, -20C - +85C
SFP1000-MM-2 SFP 1Gbps Multimode LC Transceiver 2km, 1310nm, -40C - +85C
SFP1000-SM-10 SFP 1Gbps Singlemode LC Transceiver 10km, 1310nm, -40C - +85C
SFP1000-SM-20 SFP 1Gbps Singlemode LC Transceiver 20km, 1310nm, -40C - +85C
SFP1000-SM-30 SFP 1Gbps Singlemode LC Transceiver 30km, 1310nm, -40C - +85C
SFP1000-SM-40 SFP 1Gbps Singlemode LC Transceiver 40km, 1310nm, -40C - +85C
SFP1000-SM-50 SFP 1Gbps Singlemode LC Transceiver 50km, 1550nm, -40C - +85C
SFP1000-SM-70 SFP 1Gbps Singlemode LC Transceiver 70km, 1550nm, -40C - +85C
SFP1000-SM-8- SFP 1Gbps Singlemode LC Transceiver 80km, 1550nm, -40C - +85C
SFP1000BIDI1-SM-10 SFP 1Gbps Bi-Directional Singlemode LC Transceiver 10km, TX1310 nm, RX1550nm, -40C - +85C
SFP1000BID2-SM-10 SFP 1Gbps Bi-Directional Singlemode LC Transceiver 10km, TX1550 nm, RX1310nm, -40C - +85C
SFP1000BIDI1-SM-20 SFP 1Gbps Bi-Directional Singlemode LC Transceiver 20km, TX1310 nm, RX1550nm, -40C - +85C
SFP1000BID2-SM-20 SFP 1Gbps Bi-Directional Singlemode LC Transceiver 20km, TX1550 nm, RX1310nm, -40C - +85C
SFP1000BIDI1-SM-40 SFP 1Gbps Bi-Directional Singlemode LC Transceiver 40km, TX1310 nm, RX1550nm, -40C - +85C
SFP1000BID2-SM-40 SFP 1Gbps Bi-Directional Singlemode LC Transceiver 40km, TX1550 nm, RX1310nm, -40C - +85C
SFP1000BIDI1-SM-60 SFP 1Gbps Bi-Directional Singlemode LC Transceiver 60km, TX1310 nm, RX1550nm, -40C - +85C
SFP1000BID2-SM-60 SFP 1Gbps Bi-Directional Singlemode LC Transceiver 60km, TX1550 nm, RX1310nm, -40C - +85C
SFP1000BIDI1-SM-80 SFP 1Gbps Bi-Directional Singlemode LC Transceiver 80km, TX1310 nm, RX1550nm, -40C - +85C
SFP1000BID2-SM-80 SFP 1Gbps Bi-Directional Singlemode LC Transceiver 80km, TX1550 nm, RX1310nm, -40C - +85C